
Upper Columbia Academy 
Home Leave Bus Schedule 

2014-2015 
 

Buses Load at the flagpole by 12:15 pm 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Bus #1    To contact the Portland bus call 509-475-9521 
 Round 
Place Home Return Location 1 Way Trip        
 

UCA 12:15 8:05 Flag Pole  
 
Moses Lake 2:10 6:15 Exit 179 – Chevron $26       $36         
 
George 2:40 5:45 Exit 151 – Shell $29       $40         
 
Ellensburg 3:25 5:00 Exit 109 – Truck stop $35       $48        
 
Yakima 4:15 4:10 Exit 34 – K-Mart $38       $53         
 
Toppenish 4:40 3:45 Safeway $40       $56         
 
Goldendale 5:35 2:50 McDonalds/Stage Stop $46       $64         
 
Biggs 5:55 2:30 Fruit stand, NW of 97 bridge $47       $66         
 
Portland 7:55 12:30 NW Parking Lot of Mall 205 $58       $82           
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Bus #2 To contact the Walla Walla bus call 509-475-9523 
 Round 
Place Home Return Location 1 Way       Trip      
 

UCA 12:15 7:55 Flag Pole 
        
Tri-Cities 2:45 5:35 King City Truck Stop $39 $54    
   (E Kartchner St Exit) 
 

College Place 3:50 4:30 Wal-Mart  $40 $55     
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
         

 The times are estimates and are subject to change due to weather/traffic 
conditions/number of passengers. 

 The driver has the right to refuse excess baggage/personal items when there are a large 
number of passengers scheduled to ride the bus.  

 Sign up for bus in Business Office by the Friday prior to Home Leave.  Those not 
signed up may not have a seat available 

Be at arrival/departure location 15 minutes prior to scheduled time so 
driver is not delayed. 

 Portland Bus 509-475-9521/Walla Walla Bus 509-475-9523 cdh 8/22/2014 


